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OUTSTANDING 
ENCUMBERANGE

ENDING
balance:M-T-D Y-T-D M-T-D

7 100 GENERAL FUND 1002910.71 843327.35 1707296.19 550410.10 1786879.13 923327,77 234667.92 688659„85
8 101 INCOME TAX LEVY FUN 195563.24 169739.79 489669.56 158379.82 559405.67 125827.13 0.00 125827.13
9 210 STREET CONSTRUCTION 290087.56 67059.26 195779.75 46666.87 155408.63 330458.68 54019.62 276439.06
10 S20 STATE HIGHWAY IMPRO 55770.58 5227.54 15421.45 24609.00 24609.00 46583.03 000 46583.03
11 230 CEMETERY FUND 82937„69 15895.00 31944.00 3595.96 11508.53 103373,16 7686.93 956S6„23
12 235 FCONOMIC DEVELOPMEN 30381.00 7061.00 20368.37 10145.26 10246.25 40503,12 27000□00 13503.12
13 239 ODBC DISCRETIONARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 „ 00
14 240 COUNTY PERMISSIVE L 252.64 0.00 0 „ 00 0.00 0 .. 00 252.64 0.00 232.64
15 241 CITY PERMISSIVE LIC 57149.13 712B.00 21781.27 0.00 0.00 76930.40 0.00 7B930„40
16 242 FORMULA GRANT 643.17 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 643,17 0.00 643»i?
17 243 INDIGENT DRIVERS AL 29498.01 300„00 881.00 371.00 3974.75 26404.26 9270.25 17134.01
18 244 ENFORCEMENT & EDUCA 37121.53 150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 37271.58 0.00 37271.58
19 245 BRIDGE MAINTENANCE 17991.94 792.00 2420.14 1719.10 6361.44 14050.64 0.00 14050.64

248 COURT-POLICE PROJEC 180799.83 5609.40 17695.10 13196.63 75025.41 123469,52 0 „ 00 123469.52
21 249 INDIGENT INTERLOCK 70215.99 314.99 966.63 0.00 0.00 71162.62 0.00 71182.62
221 250 VOTED FIRE LEVY 0.00 0.. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 251 SPECIAL INTERVENTIO 89948■08 6983.84 21938.46 9540.38 12165.36 99721.18 0.00 99721. 18
24 260 VOTED STREET LEVY F 7078.27 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7078.27 0.00 7078.27
25 280 VOTED POLICE LEVY F 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q„00 0.00

290 VOTED STREET LIGHT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 .000
27 291 CQURT COMPUTERIZATI 19266.05 1396.36 4460.29 0.00 0.00 23726.34 0.00 23726.34
26 292 COURT LEGAL RESEARC 76234.07 557.70 1779.70 0,00 0.00 78013.77 0.00 78013.77
29 293 COMMUNITY DEVELOP -- 23185.44 .0.38 1841.69 0 „ 00 0.00 25027.13 0.00 25027.13
30 294 CHIP FUND 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 295 COURT SUPERVISION F 6355.94 1739.40 2957.40 1122.92 4446.51 4866.S3 0.00 4866.83

296 JRIG GRANT 6494388 0.00 32357.00 11377.45 79451.80 17849.08 0.00 17849.08
33 297 COURT SECURITY GRAN 2650.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2650.53 0.00 2650.53
34 298 COMMUNITY CORRECTIO 11864.22 0.00 30295.00 18304.06 51064.55 8905.33- 0.00 8905.33-
35 299 RAILROAD FUND 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0. oo 1000.00
36 320 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT £49.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 249.40 0.00 249.40
37 330 TAX INCREMENT FUND 313539.43 86582.69 86532.69 0.00 000 400122.12 0.00 400122.. 12
38 340 TIF WALLMART-KROGER 36931.31 103380.05 103380.05 8052,53 8052.53 132258.83 0.00 132258.83

350 TIF WALMAR'T DISTR. 78206.47 200553.75 200553.75 0.00 0.00 278760.22 0.00 278760.22
40 360 SHOOP TIF 172472.95 1512622.. 33 .152622.38 0.00 0.00 325095:33 000 325095.33
41 402 PERMANENT IMPROVEME 560677.. 77 90966.07 260776.68 45789.18 166199.23 655255,22 136124.33 519130.89
42 403 SAFETY BUILDING PR 1244403.58 71314.49 206266.95 3564.33 4574.31 1446096.22 0.00 1446096.22
43 510 SEWER FUND 1126139.45 1378991.32 3195074.17 1069793.97 3003957.40 1317256.22 23014970.92 21697 714..70--
44 520 WATER FUND 431825.16 256931.15 679407 , -37 137642.86 577193.86 534038.67 33o£9£.60 197746,, 07
45 530 WA TER RE PLACEMENT/1 12033.57 0.00 0.00 2350.00 11892.50 141.07 0.00 1 4 1. „ 07
46 ' 560 POOL FUND 138.25 000 0.00 0.00 0.. 00 138.25 0.00 138.25
47 703 DARE PROGRAM 14131.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00 13781.34 987.48 12793.86
48 704 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRU 59850.89 25.00 85.00 0,00 0.00 59935.89 0.00 59935.89

705 HEALTH FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50 706 BETTERMENT OF INMA 3395.91 0.. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3395.91 0.00 3395.91
51 710 FIREMEN'S RELIEF & 18492.89 36169.47 36169.47 886,60 8S6.60 53775.76 0.00 53775,. 76
52 720 POLICEMEN'S RELEF & 1873824 36169.47 36169.47 886.60 886.60 54021.11 0.00 54021,11

730 STREET REPLACEMENT 2079.25V 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2079.25 0.00 2079.25
____7AQ.. EYJSAN PARK...... ___6879 .A3 0.00 ____ 0.00 0.00 • 0.00 6B79.43 2000,00 4879.43 ■

7 741 DOG PARK 1097.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1097.37 0.00 1097.37
3 750 PERPETUAL CARE FUND 339632.26 1703.01 2909.93 0 „ DO 0.00 342542.19 0.00 342542.19
9 760 TRUST FUNDS CEMETER 1000.44 0.00 0.00 .0.00 0.00 1000.44 0.00 1000.44
10 770 CORWIN D. DENNEY FU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0 . oo 0.00.
11 830 UNCLAIMED MONEY 11644„93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11644.93 0.00 11644.93
12 TOTAL: 6807409.84 3553690,86 7560000.91 2118404.62 6554540.06 78.12870.69 23823020.05 16010149.36-
13
14 * End of Report: CITY OF WASHINGTON *


